
LP. Nazwisko i imię Funkcja
Sekt

or

Stano

wisko

 Pkt. Za 

Ryby

Miejsce 

w Sekt.

Zajęte 

MIEJSCE 

w Zaw.

1 Grzebalski Daniel Prezes Świebodzin 2 B 6 60760 1 1

2 Winnicki Sławomir Prezes Chlebowo A 26 42190 1 2

3 Liczbiński Wojciech Prezes Gubin 2 C 18 39600 1 3

4 Einbacher Marek Wceprezess Zielona Góra 17 B 10 47610 2 4

5 Mazur Kazimierz Prezes WKS PodajNik A 5 40060 2 5

6 Pankanin Paweł Prezes Czerwieńsk 2 C 14 33540 2 6

7 Jaroszyński Zenon Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 10 B 22 43590 3 7

8 Jagielski Mariusz Wiceprezes Stary Kisielin A 28 34640 3 8

9 Poniedziałek Ryszard Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 40 C 12 20640 3 9

10
Rzeszutek Waldemar

Pasek Marcin

Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 29
B 7 36490 4 10

11 Łukasiewicz Piotr Wiceprezes Nowogród Bobrzański A 3 28210 4 11

12 Kamiński Mirosław Prezes Zarządu Okręgu C 13 19920 4 12
13 Stróżniak Grzegorz Zaproszony Gość B 8 35540 5 13
14 Dybiec Dionizy Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 16 A 4 20820 5 14

15 Trubiłowicz Zbigniew Prezes Zielona Góra 1 C 16 12260 5 15

16 Sendłak Krzysztof Prezes Łęknica B 23 33650 6 16

17 Kucharczyk Andrzej Wiceprezes Dychów A 2 16920 6 17

18 Szczepiński Rafał Prezes Iłowa C 17 5200 6 18

19 Frymark Krzysztof Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 20 B 25 29540 7 19

20 Wojtasik Zbigniew Wiceprezes Lubsko 1 A 29 13710 7 20

21 Przerwa Stanisław Wiceprezes Żary 8 C 20 3610 7 21

22 Chorab Dariusz Prezes Nowa Sól 7 B 24 27250 8 22

23 Kowalski Zdzisław Prezes Zielona Góra 4 A 27 9500 8 23

24 Moskalik Damian Prezes Przytok C 11 2700 8 24
25 Toporowski Krzysztof Prezes Żary 1 B 9 26310 9 25
26 Pińkowski Józef Wiceprezes Gęstowice A 30 3420 9 26

27 Rudziński Czesław Prezes Jasień C 19 0 9 27

28 Goman Zygmunt Prezes Zielona Góra 11 B 21 20220 10 28
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tor
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1 Winnicki Sławomir Prezes Chlebowo A 26 42190 1 2
2 Mazur Kazimierz Prezes WKS PodajNik A 5 40060 2 5
3 Jagielski Mariusz Wiceprezes Stary Kisielin A 28 34640 3 8

4 Łukasiewicz Piotr
Wiceprezes Nowogród 

Bobrzański
A 3 28210 4 11

5 Dybiec Dionizy
Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 

16
A 4 20820 5 14

6 Kucharczyk Andrzej Wiceprezes Dychów A 2 16920 6 17
7 Wojtasik Zbigniew Wiceprezes Lubsko 1 A 29 13710 7 20
8 Kowalski Zdzisław Prezes Zielona Góra 4 A 27 9500 8 23
9 Pińkowski Józef Wiceprezes Gęstowice A 30 3420 9 26
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WYNIKI SEKTOR A



L.P. Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub
Sek

tor

Stano

wisko

Waga 
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Miejsce w 

zawodach

1 Grzebalski Daniel Prezes Świebodzin 2 B 6 60760 1 1

2 Einbacher Marek
Wceprezess Zielona Góra 

17
B 10 47610 2 4

3 Jaroszyński Zenon
Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 

10
B 22 43590 3 7

4
Rzeszutek Waldemar

Pasek Marcin

Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 

29 B 7 36490 4 10

5 Stróżniak Grzegorz Zaproszony Gość B 8 35540 5 13
6 Sendłak Krzysztof Prezes Łęknica B 23 33650 6 16

7 Frymark Krzysztof
Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 

20
B 25 29540 7 19

8 Chorab Dariusz Prezes Nowa Sól 7 B 24 27250 8 22
9 Toporowski Krzysztof Prezes Żary 1 B 9 26310 9 25

10 Goman Zygmunt Prezes Zielona Góra 11 B 21 20220 10 28
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L.P. Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub
Sek

tor
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Waga 
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w Sektorze

Miejsce w 

zawodach

1 Liczbiński Wojciech Prezes Gubin 2 C 18 39600 1 3
2 Pankanin Paweł Prezes Czerwieńsk 2 C 14 33540 2 6

3 Poniedziałek Ryszard
Wiceprezes Zielona Góra 

40
C 12 20640 3 9

4 Kamiński Mirosław Prezes Zarządu Okręgu C 13 19920 4 12
5 Trubiłowicz Zbigniew Prezes Zielona Góra 1 C 16 12260 5 15
6 Szczepiński Rafał Prezes Iłowa C 17 5200 6 18
7 Przerwa Stanisław Wiceprezes Żary 8 C 20 3610 7 21
8 Moskalik Damian Prezes Przytok C 11 2700 8 24
9 Rudziński Czesław Prezes Jasień C 19 0 9 27
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WYNIKI SEKTOR C


